
SR 

1 

3 

4 

1 SALMABEN RAJPURA 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar 

15 

NAME OF STAFF 

SISTER INCHARGE 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF DAY CARE CHEMOTHERAPY CENTER 

ANs 

STAFF NURSE 

22]s4 

loKesh Ru is 

FROM 26/05/2025 TO 01/06/2025 

MON TUE 

8--4 

WED 

8--4 

THU 

8--4 

26-May 27-May | 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 01-Jun 

D/O 8--4 

FRI 

Prepared by 

SAT 

8--4 8--12 

SUN 

SALMABEN RAJPURA 



N 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

ROLL 

NO 

44 

GEM RADIOLOGY 

07 

GOV 

82 

GEM 

72 

DR 

104 

GEM 

62 

DR 

122 

DEPARTMENT 

GEM 

RADIOLOGY 

USG 

USG 

MRI 

MRI 

NT 

CSSD 

DEPART 

CSSD 
DEPAERTME 

GMERS MEDICAL COLLAGE HOSPITAL -

OPD-NO-7/3 

DESI 

ANS OFFICE---

s/I 

S/N 

CT SCAN S/N 

S/N 

S/N 

s/N 

S/N 

s/ 

RADIOLOGY DEPARTMENT DUTY LIST- NURSES-2025 
Date frome 26/05/2025 to up date 1/0 6/ 2025 

STAFF NAME 

HUKMICHND V. 

MENARIA 

ANITA P. BANSODE 

NILAM L. NAYI 

HIRAL D .PATEL 

SUBHADR M. VANKAR 

NOORJAHA H. MANSURI 9--5 

SALMA M. MANSURI 

MON 

HUKMICHND V. 

MENARIA 

26/5 

8--4 

8--4 

9--5 

1--8 

8--3 

TUE 

27/5 

8--4 

1--8 

WED 

8--3 

HIMMATNAGAR 

8--4 8--4 8--4 

9 --5 9--5 

9--5 9--5 9--5 

8--4 8--4 

THR 

28/5 29/5 

8--4 8--4 

8--3 8--3 

1--8 1--8 

FRI 

9--5 9-5 9--5 9--5 9--1 D/0 

9--5 9--5 

8--4 

30/5 31/5 1/6 
SAT 

8--4 8--12 D/0 

1--8 

9--5 9--1 D/0 

8--3 

SUN 

9--5 

&--12 D/O 

S/l ---

1--8 D/0 

8--3 D/O 

9--1 D/0 

8--4 8--4 8--4 8-12 D/0 



S.N. NAME OF STAFF 

1 

GMERS Medical College & General Hospital, Himmatnagar 

2 

Nehaben joravia 
(icn) 

Manish prajapati 
(icn) 

Infection Control Department 

From- 26/05/2025 TO 01/06/2025 

Weekly Duty List 

9-5 

MON TUE WED THU SUN 

26/05/25 27/05/2528/05/25 29/05/25 30/05/25 31/05/25 01/06/25 

9-5 

9-5 

9-5 

9-5 

9-5 

9-5 

FRI 

9-5 

9-5 

SAT 

9-5 

9-1 

9-1 

D/0 

Infectiof mmatPAse 
G.M.E.R.S. General Hospital 

Himmatnagar 

D/O 

intection Contrci : 
GMERS General Hospib 
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